Positie Rug nummer Voornaam Achternaam
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32
969

MARJOLEIN
JOSAN
CLARINDA
MARIJE
FROUKE
LIEKE
DORIEN
SABINE
NICOLE
SUSANNE
CLAUDIA
ANITA
ANNET
PETRA
JOSE
JANTIEN
LEONIEK
SJAN

HEINSBROEK
TIELEN
SMIT
STRONKS
SLOOT
SLOOT

VAN DEN EIJNDE

TATES
LIEVE
REESINK
HOKSBERGEN
ROELOFS
HARENBERG
KOOY
JANSEN
SOMSEN
KUIJK

VAN BEUSEKOM

Woonplaats

ZEVENAAR
ARNHEM
DUIVEN
VELP
LOO

WESTERVOORT

NIJMEGEN
HAALDEREN
DUIVEN
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
ARNHEM
BAAK
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
TOLKAMER

WESTERVOORT

ZEVENAAR

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:23:00:524
00:24:09:428
00:25:09:204
00:26:42:684
00:26:54:388
00:27:09:652
00:27:34:660
00:30:29:099
00:30:33:460
00:30:44:659
00:31:25:140
00:31:37:011
00:33:16:083
00:33:19:076
00:33:22:667
00:34:45:675
00:36:04:938
00:37:15:258



